SHERIDAN
COUNTY

SCHOOL DISTRICT,

Excellence and Accountability

August 2017 - July 2018

www.scsd2.com
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<> New Teacher

[1 Teacher In-Service Days (No School)
O Vacation

/\ Snow Days

__ Begin/End of School Year/End of

Quarter

(O Early Dismissal Day
The first day of school will be a full day.

8/18
8/22
8/22-28
8/29
9/4
10/9
1172

11/3
11/22-24
12/23-1/7
1/19

2/22

2/23
3/12-16
3/30
5/26
5/27
5/28
6/1

6/4
6/5&6

185
175

First Day New Teachers

First Day Teachers

Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
School Begins (Full Day)

Labor Day

Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
K-12 Parent/Tchr Conf. (early
dismissal)

K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Break

Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
K-12 Parent/Tchr Conf. (early
dismissal)

K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Spring Break

Good Friday (early dismissal)

Fort Mackenzie Graduation

SHS Graduation

Memorial Day

School Ends

Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
Snow Days

T1 11/17 56 days
T2 2/16 51 days
T3 6/1 68 days

Teacher Days
Student Days

1* Quarter Ends
2" Quarter Ends 1/18 - 45 days
3" Quarter Ends
4™ Quarter Ends

10/27- 42 days

3/30 - 44 days
6/1 - 44 days
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