

August 2017 - July 2018

www.scsd2.com

August	201	7
August	201	- /

S	M	T	W	T	F	\mathbf{S}
		1	_	3		_
6	7	8	9	10	11 18 25	12
13	14	15	16	17	(18)	19
20	(21)	22	23	24	25	26
2.7	2.8	29	30	31		

September 2017

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	_					2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

October 2017

\mathbf{S}	M	T	W	T	F	S
	2					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	<u>27</u>	28
29	30	31				

November 2017

S	Μ	T			F	
			1	$\langle 2 \rangle$	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	(23)	24)	25
			29			

December 2017

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	(25)	69	27	(28)	22 (9)	30
31		_	_		_	

January 2018

S					F	
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	6
					12	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

	New Teacher
	Teacher In-Service Days (No School)
	Vacation
\wedge	Snow Days
	Begin/End of School Year/End of
	Quarter
	Early Dismissal Day
The first	day of school will be a full day.
8/18	First Day New Teachers
8/22	First Day Teachers
8/22-28	Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
8/29	School Begins (Full Day)
9/4	Labor Day
10/9	Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
11/2	K-12 Parent/Tchr Conf. (early
	dismissal)
11/3	K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences
11/22-24	Thanksgiving Break
12/23-1/7	Christmas Break
1/19	Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
2/22	K-12 Parent/Tchr Conf. (early
	dismissal)
2/23	K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences
3/12-16	Spring Break
3/30	Good Friday (early dismissal)
5/26	Fort Mackenzie Graduation
5/27	SHS Graduation
5/28	Memorial Day
6/1	School Ends
6/4	Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)
6/5 & 6	Snow Days

185 Teacher Days175 Student Days

T1		56 days
T2	2/16	51 days
Т3	6/1	68 days

1st Quarter Ends 10/27- 42 days 2nd Quarter Ends 1/18 - 45 days 3rd Quarter Ends 3/30 - 44 days 4th Quarter Ends 6/1 - 44 days

February 2018

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	<u>16</u>	17
18	19	20	21	$\langle 22 \rangle$	23	24
25	26	27	28	_		

March 2018

\mathbf{S}	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	(12)	(13)	(14)	(15)	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	$\langle 30 \rangle$	24
25	26	27	28	29	$\langle 30 \rangle$	31

April 2018

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	2
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

May 2018

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	21				25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

June 2018

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	_	Λ	\wedge		1	2
3	4	<u>/5\</u>	<u>/6\</u>	7	<u>1</u>	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

July 2018

\mathbf{S}	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				